
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus county Treasurer, Titus county, Texas for the month of
January, 2020 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is 524,717,323.40

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus Coun Treasurer, January 13,2020

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNTY IUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #2

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #3 TITU NTY COMMISSIONER PR #4

,ttt

DATE APPROVED: Janua 1-3 2020
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DATE 01/13 /2020 oat2l COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISB!.T,SEMENTS FROM JANUAIY TO JANUARI GEL1O3 PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NAME
EECINNING

CASH BAI,ANCE
CASH

RECETPAS
CASH

DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING

C-ASH BALANCE

2020 010 GENERAL C|OUNTY PUND
JT'RY JPII1 C-O-H
JUF! arPS2 C-O-H
clc CLERK c-o-t
i,I,,RY CO. CLERX
JP{1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CiSH ON TIAND
PE!.rY C_Alit JPill
PEiITY CASH. ClC CLERX
.IP*1
CASH IN B,NiIK
CIB-CDS
JI'V PROB ACCT
INVESIMENT

FUND IDAAIS

500.00
.00

1, 000. 00
2,500.00

.00
s00,00
100.00

.00
,00

1,392, 600.79
5,000.000.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.o0

.00
815,618.20

. oo

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

11.243.06-
.00
,00
.00

500.00
.00

1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.o0
100. oo

.00

.00
,196,975.93
, o0o,0oo.oo

.00

.00

2
5

6,397 ,500.19

12, 998 , 18

B15/61a.20

148,38

11,243.06- 7 ,20!,475 ,9X

2O2O 014 JUSTICE COURTHOOSE S'CURITY
CiSH IN BAN(

FI'ND lDIAlS

2O2O 016 SECURITY FEES FUND
qASH IN BAN(

FUND TDTAIS

2O2O 01? ,JURY PUND
C.ASH ON I{AND JI'f,Y
CASH IN BANI(

PUIID llaAt S

2O2O 018 IAW I]IBRATY 
'UNDCASH IN BAN(

FT'ND TOTAIS

2O2O O2O ROAD 
' 

BRIDGE FUND
CISH IN BANK
CIB. CD

II'ND TOTAIJS

2O2O 021 ROAD & BRIDGE *1 FUND
C}sH IN BAN(

FIJND TOTAI.S

2O2O 022 ROAD 6. BRIDGE #2 FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TATAIS

2O2O 02' ROAD & BRIDGE *4 !I'ND
C}SH TN BAN(

5.000.00 .oo
708 ,56

,00
,0o

5,000,00

130,923. B5

.00 13, 146 . 55
12, 99S , 18 14a,3a

953 ,04

13, 146 .56

31, 273 . 86 ,00 32,216.90
31, 2?3 .86 953.04

13, ?08 .56

.00 32,236 .90

111,2!5,29

1, 004.63 1, 236 . OO .oo 12,244.63
11, 008.63 1, 236.00

00

.00 12,244.63

2O2O 019 SPECIAI, PROJEqT ROAD & ERIDGE
CASH IN BAI{K

EOND ToTAIIi
63,715.91
53, ?1 5.91

51, ?15 .91
00 , o0 53,715.91

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
00
0o

364,2!2.39

00

50 238.55
s0,238_66

.00

.00

.00

418, 451. 05
36S,212.39

215 ,274 ,6A 50 238.66 261 .56-

418 , 451. O5

472 238.86
41 3 , s6

446, 054 . 11

.00

324,20t.78
328, 201 ,7821A,23A,58 50,238.65

50,238.66

261 .56-

259. 91-
162,260.1L

436, 055. 0?

50,238.66

50, L57 .62

259. 91-

166.54-



DA'cE O1/\3 /2020 08123 COMEINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENIS FROI1I L'ANUARY IP JANUARY GELIOf PAGE 2

ACCOUNT NAME
FUND TOTA'-S

2020 024 NO FUND RICORD
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIS

2020 026 CIIAPTER 19: FY202o
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIS

2O2O 026 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOTAIJS

2020 028 .rusTIcE couRT TECHNOLOOY
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOTAIS

2020 029 .lusTIcE cou&t lgcHNolocy-.rp2
CASH IN BAN(

EUND TOTAI,S

2O2O O3O MSNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BAIiIK

EUND TOTAI,S

2O2O O3O NO FUND RECORD
PETTY CASH
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI.S

2O2O 033 PRETRIAL IMTERVENTION FI'ND
C}AH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

BEGINNIN6
CASH BAI.ANCE

CASH
RECEIPTS

CA,sH
DISBURSEMEI{TS

168 .5a-

ENDING
CASH BAIANCE

435,065.07

00

50, L51 .62

. oo .00

486, 054 . 11

0o
00

.00

00

00

.00

00 00 00 00

, oo
.00 00

35 342.61 293.41 .00 35, 636 .02
35,342,61 00 35, 636 .02

15 132,29 J00,2:J .00 !5,412 .52
!5, t32.29 300,2l 00

156.88
156.88 .00

,00
.00

,00
,00

15.412 .52

14,117.4713 930.93
13,980.93 14, 13? .81

,00
,00

.00

.00
00 00 00

10 000.00 00 00 10, 000. 00
10,000.00

345. 00

10, 000 . 00

345 _ 00
.00 345. 00

00

145. 00

2O2O 034 NO FUND RECOR!
CASH IN BANK

FI]ND MTALS

2O2O 036 VITAI, STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK

FUND 'IPTALS

2O2O 03? COUNTY CI,ERK ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANI(

FUND 1!TAI,S

9 '144.51 210.00 10 014.53
9,744.53 270. 00 10r014.53

124 339.01 540. 00 131 919 . 01
128,339.01

11?, 010 _ 09

3, 580. 00

24,497,34

131,919.01

2O2O O4O DISTRICT CI,ERK TBCH FUND
CASH IN BANK

FT'ND IPTALS
8, 876 . 00
8, 876 . 00 115. 00

2O2O 041 STATE FEES FUND
C4SH IN BANK

a 991.00

00

8,991.00

!45.547 .47

2O2O 03{ PRE-TRIT!.CIASS C MISD. FUND
CASII IN EANK

FUND IDTA',S



DATE O1,/t1/2O2O 0At2a C1CMBINED STATEMEM OA C}SH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSAMENIS FROM JANUARY TO JANUARY GEL1O3 PAGE 3

ACCOUNT NAME
FSND TOTA'rS|

2O2O 041 NO I'I'ND RECORD
C]\SH tN BAN(

FUND TOTAIS

2O2O 043 COUNTY CI,ERT REM FI'ND
CASH IN BANI(

FI,ND TOTAI,S

2O2O 047 DISTRIC!! AMORNEY FUIiID
CISI IN BANT

FUND IOTAI,S

2O2O 048 CPT'lrry AT'IPRNEY FUND
CASH IN BANX

EUND IDTAI,S

2O2O 051 FAMILY AI{D PROTECIIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANX

AUND IITAI,II

2O2O 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOI'NT
C-ASH IN BAN(

FI,ND ]PT'\I]S

2O2O 054 DIgTRICT AI'TORNEY SEIZED ACCT
C}SH IN EANI(

FT'ND ToTAI,S

2O2O 055 DIST ATTY DRUG II)RFEITURE FUND
CASII IN BAIIK
CIB.CD9

II'ND IOTAI^S

2O2O 056 SHERIFF IORFEITURE FUND
PEI'IY CASH
CASH ]N BANK

FUND IPTAI.S

2O2O 057 CAPITA! MURDER FOIiID
CASI] IN BANK

BEGINNING
CASH BAINNCE

CASH
RECETPTS

24,491 .30

CASH
DlSBURSEMENTS

.00

ENDING
CASH BATANCE

117,010.09

.00

145,307 .41

,00 .00
.oo .00

.00

0o

164,850.49 3.811{.82
3,444 .92

168,695.11
154, a50.49

2, 057 . 18

168,59s.!1

16, s23 , 03

00

.0016,1r9.73
15,399,?3 123.!0

,00 ,00 2,057.7A
2, O51 .tB .00 00 2, OS1 .18

459. 95 .o0 oo 455.95
455.95 00 .oo 455,95

2O2O 049 DISTRICT CIrI( REC PRESERV FI'ND
CASH IN EANI(

FI'ND TOTAI,S
26,364 . 00
25,364.00 200.00

2O2O O5O VEHICI]E INVEIfIORY TAX ACCOUIYT
CASH IN BANT

rUND TOTAI,S

25,56{.00
26, 564 . 0o

ta1 ,592.95 .00 .00 381, 592 .95
141,692.95 .00

,00

.00

00

381,692.95

.00 ,00

.00

.00

.00 .00
oo .00 00 o o

, 090. 85 .00 .00 22 , 090. 85
22, 090. 85 .00 22,090.85

29 I 5t 1.06 .00 ,00
29, 533 . 06

6,441.92-

29,533.06

t51 ,115.97

251 ,113.91

.00

.00
8,483 .92-

.00
149,29!.95
100, 0oo. 00
249,2r1.91

4,500. oo
24,121,!4

.00

. oo
.00
.00

4,500. 00
24,12\.14

29,22t.14 o0

72,000,0o

29,221.14

72,OOO.OO0o

2O2O O" DISTRICT CLERI( R&M F'UND
CASH IN EANX

FUND 19TA!S

2O2O 032 2OIA RIFIJE PI'A?E GRANT
CASH TN BANK

F'IJND IDTAIS



DATE Ollt3/2020 OA 123 COMBINED STATEI'IENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM.IANUARY TO JANUARY GEI,1()3 PAOE I
ENDINGBEGINNING

CASH BAI,ANCE
CASH

RECEIPTS
CASH

DISBURSEMENTS
.00

CASH AALANCE
12,O0O.OO

2O2O 058 STATE CRI},IINAL AIIEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIS
4,632.30
4,632.30

2O2O 059 SHERIFF COWISSARY FUND
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOTAI-S
46,321 .A4
46,321 .84

ACCOONT NAME
FUND IOfALS

2020 060 2011 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANX

EUND TOTAI,S

2020 062 TITUS COUNTY 2019 BOND 1&S
CASII IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2020 053 201? r&S
CASH IN EANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2020 064 2004 ROW t&S/2011 SERIES
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIS

2020 055 TrTUS COUMTY 2012
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

72.000.00 00

4,612.aO
,00

22 000.00
22,000.00

00 4,632.30

64,321.44u0
00 6A,321 .44

4,686.76

00

.00,00 4,686.t5
4,645 , 16 ,00 00 4,646.76

285,904.69
.00

36,961.98
.00

00
00

322,472 ,67
.00

245,904.69

.00

46,961.94 .00 322,472 .67

,00
,00

,00
,00

.00

.00

AN BOND I&S

BN BOND IES

6,746,489 .99 8?,634.30

1,106,489.99
5, 680, 000. o0

87, 63{.3 0
.00

.00
,00

1,194,124,29
5, 680, 000 . 00
6t874t124.29

2020 065 TrTUS COITNTY 20X2
2012 B BOND I&S
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

274.203 .41
.00

36,961.94
,00

.00
, o0

315,171.39
.00

274,203 .41 36,961.94

,00

315, 1?1,39

00
2024 061 2007 IOOP BOND

CAAH IN BPN(
FUND TOTAI,S

2020 068 Trrua qouN'rY 2009 BoND r&s
CASH iN B-E\I(
CIB-CD

FSND TOTAI.S

2020 072 FEMA PRECTNCT *2 2O1s-2O).6
CASH IN BANR

.00

.00
,00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00

.00

00

!0

00

2020 069 2015 r&A
CASH IN BAN(

AUN'D TOT}I.S

211,057.27
.00

211,O57 .27

16,951 .98

15, 967,98

.00

.00

2020 0?1 FEMA PREC, *1 2015-2016
C-ASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

314,425,25
.oo

.00

314,425 .25

. o0
00 .00

.00

00

.00

.00



DATE 0ll13/2020 0E:23 C]CMBINED STATAIENT OA CASH RBCEIPIS AND DISBURSAMANTS FftOM .'ANUARY TO JANUARY GEL1O3 PAGE 5

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BATANCE RECEIPTS DISAURSEMENTS

ENDING
CESH BAI.ANCEACCOUN" NAME

FUND TOTAI.S

2O2O O?3 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER T'UND
CASH IN BANX

FI,'ND I'OTAIiS

?O2O O?5 2OO4 RIGHT OF IIAY
CASH IN BANI(
CIB.CD

FUND lDtAI,S

2020 0?5 tooP clNsTRDetIoN !I,ND
CASH IN EANX
CASH IN &ANX (TEX POOL)
CIB - CD

FI'ND IPT'IIJS

2020 077 FEMA PREC. S3 2015-2015
CAS'I IN BANX

FI'ND TOIIAIJS

2020 0?8 FEMA PR!C. #4 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IATAIS

2O2O 079 PREC II3 CERTZ GRANT
CASH IN BANX

FUND fOTAI,S

2O2O 083 COMMISSARY STORE
CA,sH IN EANK

FUND Il:,TAI,s

2O2O 08' EIJECIION FUND
CASH tN BAN(

PUND 
'PIALS

2O2O 085 MAIIiTTENANCE BI,DG I'UND
CASI IN BAN(

FUND TbTAI]S

2O2O O9O DISIIiICT CI,ERK AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BANX
CD-DIS?RIqT CLERT

PUND !D?A],S

00
o0

.00

.00
124, 535.63

l, 500, 000.00
3,524,5)5.63

00

473 .61
5,473 .67

.00

.00

.00 00

,00 ,413 ,67
.00 00 5,413 ,67

124, 535 , 63
3,500,000.00
3,624,535.6!

.00

.oo

.00

oo .00

.00

.00

.o0

.00
,00

,00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

,00 00
.00 00 o0

.00 .oo 00
.00

.00

.oo 00

,00

.00

.00
.0000

23,4t3.19

,00

.00 .00 23 | 493. L'
23, 493 . 19 00 oo 21,493 .19

221 , 143 .25 a, ?11 . ?0 .00 229,854.96
221, !41.26

221 ,406.9!

a, 711 .70

.00

oo 229,854.96

168. 3s - 227 t238.56
221 ,406,9! 168.35- 221,239.56

t8 379.05

2O2O 085 INSUR]\NCE FUND
CASH IN EAN(
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN EAN(.I'MR

FUND AOTAI,S

\,24\.24
.00

42,566. 05

42,566. 05-
,00
.00

1,200,s94.61
.00

1,24L,AA3.42
.00

4,1a7.00-
42,556.05- t,214,9771,237,596.42

211,490.90

43,641 .29

, ?55, 90
.00
. o0

.00

.00
213,490.90
309,755.90

583 , 245 .80

.01

, o0 oo

. o0

5At ,245 , 80

L43 ,739.25
2O2O 091 COUNTY CIJERK CASH AOND ACCT

CA€H IN BBN(
FUND IPTAIS 143 ,719 ,25

2O2O 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH tN AA:NX

0o 143,739 ,25

. 0100 00



DA,IE 0I/13/2020 OBI23 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CNSH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FRoM JANUA.RY T! JANUARY GEL1O3 PAGE 6

ACCOUNT NAME
CD-ANTHONY COOPER
CD-IDNY MCGILIJ
CD-KELLYE COOPER
CD.BRISON & BRISON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVI€ BAIIT BONDS

F!'IID TDTAI,S

BEGIIiINING
CASH BAIANCE

.00

.00
50,000.00
50,326.39
52,681 ,94

r.14, 310.48
257,324.82

cesH
DISBURSEMENTS

,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

.00

. o0
50,000.00
50,326,39
52,647 ,94

114, 310.48

CASH
RECEIPTS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
00 ,00 261,!24.82

2O2O 096 GENERA], FIXED ASSETS

GRAND TOTAI,S

2O2O 09? GENERAIJ 
']/T 

DEBT ACCOUNA GROUP
CAEH IN BAN(

FUND TOT'\!S

2O2O 098 PAYROI,L CI,E.AiING FVIID
CASli IN BANK

FUND 1!TA!S

.00 .00 .00
.00

.00

00 _ 00 .00

155, 190. 17 155,190.1?- .00
.00

23,437,109 ,84

165.190.X'7

--ts68,s6r.ro
165,190.17- .00

224,147.64- 24,71,1,323.40


